
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

W. MAIN STREET BIKE BOULEVARD
CONTRACT NO. 8721
DATE: 4/20/23
PREQUALIFICATION: 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $215,327.00

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $281,538.20 OK

Parisi Construction, LLC $367,885.00 OK

 


